
ATHELSTAN TRUST - BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2023/2024

Full Board Meetings
Audit and Risk 

Committee
Staffing Committee

Site and Facilities 

Committee
Standards Committee

Time 7.00pm 7.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 4.00pm

Venue Trust Meeting Room Trust Meeting Room Trust Meeting Room  Teams Teams

September
Mon 18 September

October
Thurs 12 October Wed 11 October

November

Wed 8 November 

Accounts Presentation  

Wed 15 November CEO 

Performance Management  

(Chair only)

Mon 13 November

December
Thurs 7 Dec             

Accounts sign off
Mon 11 December 

January

February Mon 5th Feb

March Thurs 21 March Wed 27th March
Wed 20 March CEO PM 

Interim Review (Chair)
Mon 4 March Tuesday 16th April

April Wed 24 April

May Thurs 23 May

June Wed 5th June Wed 26 June Mon 10 June 

July Thurs 11 July Wed 3 July Thursday 18th July

Members AGM: Tues 23 Jan 2024 6-7pm Trust Office GOVERNANCE DAY 23 Nov 2023 all day at Chipping  Sodbury Town Hall


